## MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL

2018 Falcon Motor Club membership expires at the end of December.

The first events of 2019 take place from 1<sup>st</sup> January 2019. Get ready for the New Year by renewing your club membership in good time.

You can pay your 2019 membership fee in one of two ways.

**First:** via a Bank Transfer. Please use the account details below and put your name(s) in the message box. If using this method send an email to: <a href="mailto:membership@falconmotorclub.com">membership@falconmotorclub.com</a> to confirm you have done so. This will ensure your new membership card arrives in good time.

Bank:	Barclays
_	

Account Name: Falcon Motor Club Limited

Account Number: 90358436 Sort Code: 20-41-12

Thank you

**Second:** if you wish to send a cheque to renew your Falcon membership for the year 2019, please complete the form below and return it to the Membership Secretary at the address shown.

Thank you.		
<u> </u>	 	 

## Falcon Motor Club Ltd Membership Renewal Form 2019

I/We wish to renew my/our membership with Falcon Motor Club Ltd in 2019. Please find enclosed a cheque to the value of £........... Payable to **FALCON MOTOR CLUB LTD** made up as follows:

Number					Total			
	Annual Membership Joint Membership Junior Membership (Up to the age of 18 y	@	£16.50		£ £			
	Falcon Motor Club Wi	ndscr	een Sticker	@ £1.50 <b>Total</b>	£ £			
Name(s): .								
Email: Send to: Membership Secretary, Mike Hayward 78 Briardale, Stevenage, Herts. SG1 1TR								

**GDPR**: We use your information solely to provide you with information from Falcon Motor Club and to enable us to carry out our membership activities. Falcon Motor Club does not sell or allow external organisations to use your data. You may ask us to remove your personal information from our records and stop sending communications to you at any time"